Central Electronics Limited invites ONLINE bids (Technical & Price) from eligible bidders which are 
valid for a minimum period of 90 days from the date of opening for “Supply of 30 KW and 20 KW 
Solar Inverters”. 

Scope of Tender Supply of 30 KW and 20 KW Solar Inverters 

Earnest Money 
Deposit  

Rs.5,500/- (Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred Only)  

Interested parties may view and download the tender document containing the 
detailed terms & conditions, free of cost from the website www.etenders.gov.in or 
www.celindia.co.in. 

Bids are to be submitted ONLINE Only. 

Please see document control Sheet at Annexure-1